automatic and manual hose reels
avvolgitubo automatici e manuali
enrolladores automáticos y manuales
enrouleurs automatiques et manuels
automatische und manuelle schlauchaufroller
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features. 121
hose reels
AUTOMATIC ADJUSTABLE HOSE REEL
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO ORIENTABILE
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ORIENTABLE
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE ORIENTABLE
DREHBARER AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER
AUTOMATIC ADJUSTABLE HOSE REEL
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO ORIENTABILE
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ORIENTABLE
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE ORIENTABLE
DREHBARER AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R111.005.008 Ø8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 8x11 5m/16ft 3
R111.003.010 Ø10 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 10x14 3m/10ft 3
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R612.012.008 8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 8x12 12m 6
R612.010.010 10 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 10x14 10m 6
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Supply kit included: HOSE TAIL ADAPTER 3/8” + HOSE CLAMP
kit sull’alimentazione incluso: PORTAGOMMA 3/8” + COLLARE
kit para alimentación que incluye: CONECTOR MACHO 3/8” + COLLARÍN
kit alimentation inclus : EMBOUT POUR FLEXIBLE 3/8” + COLLIER DE SERRAGE
Inkludiertes Set: SCHLAUCHHALTER 3/8” + SCHLAUCHKLEMME
Version with 3/8” F metal revolving joint for high performance
Versione con giunto girevole 3/8” F metallico per alte prestazioni
Versión con unión giratoria 3/8” hembra metálica de altas prestaciones
Version avec joint articulé 3/8” F métallique pour performances élevées
Ausführung mit 3/8”” IG Metall-Drehgelenk für anspruchsvollen Betrieb
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R532.005.008 Ø8 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI LPU 8x12 5m/16ft 3
R532.003.010 Ø10 3/8”M 10bar/ 140PSI PU 10x14 3m/10ft 3
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Water detergent 70°C max/ Acqua detergente 70°C max/ Agua-detergente 70°C max / Eau détergent 70°C max / Wasser-Reinigungsmittel 70°C max
AUTOMATIC ADJUSTABLE HOSE REEL
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO ORIENTABILE
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ORIENTABLE
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE ORIENTABLE
DREHBARER AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R122.012.008 Ø8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 8x12 12m/40ft 6
R122.010.010 Ø10 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 10x14 10m/32ft 6
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Supply kit included: HOSE TAIL ADAPTER 3/8” + HOSE CLAMP
kit sull’alimentazione incluso: PORTAGOMMA 3/8” + COLLARE
kit para alimentación que incluye: CONECTOR MACHO 3/8” + COLLARÍN
kit alimentation inclus : EMBOUT POUR FLEXIBLE 3/8” + COLLIER DE SERRAGE
Inkludiertes Set: SCHLAUCHHALTER 3/8” + SCHLAUCHKLEMME
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R533.012.008 Ø8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 8x12 12m/40ft 6
R533.010.010 Ø10 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 10x14 10m/32ft 6
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.122
sicoair line
AUTOMATIC ADJUSTABLE HOSE REEL
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO ORIENTABILE
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ORIENTABLE
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE ORIENTABLE
DREHBARER AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R222.015.008 Ø8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 8x12 15m/50ft 6
R222.012.010 Ø10 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 10x14 12m/40ft 6
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R222.015.008V Ø8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 8x12 15m/50ft 6
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R533.015.008 Ø8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 8x12 15m/50ft 6
R533.012.010 Ø10 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 10x14 12m/40ft 6
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Nitrogen / Azoto / Nitrógeno / Azote / Stickstoff
Supply kit included: HOSE TAIL ADAPTER 3/8” + HOSE CLAMP
kit sull’alimentazione incluso: PORTAGOMMA 3/8” + COLLARE
kit para alimentación que incluye: CONECTOR MACHO 3/8” + COLLARÍN
kit alimentation inclus : EMBOUT POUR FLEXIBLE 3/8” + COLLIER DE SERRAGE
Inkludiertes Set: SCHLAUCHHALTER 3/8” + SCHLAUCHKLEMME
AUTOMATIC ADJUSTABLE HOSE REEL
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO ORIENTABILE
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ORIENTABLE
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE ORIENTABLE
DREHBARER AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R622.015.008 8 1/4” 20bar/ 280PSI PU 8x12 15 7
R622.012.010 10 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 10x14 12 7
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Version with 3/8” F metal revolving joint for high performance
Versione con giunto girevole 3/8” F metallico per alte prestazioni
Versión con unión giratoria 3/8” hembra metálica de altas prestaciones
Version avec joint articulé 3/8” F métallique pour performances élevées
Ausführung mit 3/8”” IG Metall-Drehgelenk für anspruchsvollen Betrieb
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R623.015.008 8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 8x12 15 8
R623.012.010 10 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 10x14 12 8
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
AUTOMATIC ADJUSTABLE HOSE REEL
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO ORIENTABILE
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ORIENTABLE
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE ORIENTABLE
DREHBARER AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R532.015.008 Ø8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 8x12 15m/50ft 6
R532.012.010 Ø10 3/8”M 20bar/ 140PSI TPU 10x14 12m/40ft 6
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Water detergent 70°C max/ Acqua detergente 70°C max/ Agua-detergente 70°C max / Eau détergent 70°C max / Wasser-Reinigungsmittel 70°C max
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R535.015.008 Ø8 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 8x12 15m/50ft 6
R535.012.010 Ø10 3/8”M 20bar/ 140PSI TPU 10x14 12m/40ft 6
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Water 70°C / Acqua 70°C / Agua 70°C / Eau 70°C / Wasser 70°C
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features. 123
hose reels
AUTOMATIC HOSE REELS
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE
AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R422.015.008 3/8”F 3/8”M 18bar/ 250PSI PU 8x14 15m/50ft 18
R422.020.008 3/8”F 3/8”M 18bar/ 250PSI 8x14 20m/65ft 19
R422.010.010 3/8”F 3/8”M 18bar/ 250PSI 10x17 10m/32ft 20
R422.015.010 3/8”F 3/8”M 18bar/ 250PSI 10x17 15m/50ft 20
R422.010.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 13x20 10m/32ft 20
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R422.025.010 3/8”F 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI 10x14 25m/80ft 20
R422.020.008PU 3/8”F 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU8x12 20m/65ft 18
R422.020.010PU 3/8”F 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU10x14 20m/65ft 18
R422.015.013PU 1/2”M 1/2”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU13x18 15m/50ft 18
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Water 70°C / Acqua 70°C / Agua 70°C / Eau 70°C / Wasser 70°C
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
OPTIONAL
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R534.010.013 1/2”M 1/2”M
10bar/ 140PSI (70°)
20bar/ 280PSI (25°)
13x21 10m/32ft 20
Water 70°C / Acqua 70°C / Agua 70°C / Eau 70°C / Wasser 70°C
OPEN DRUM AUTOMATIC HOSE REELS
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO APERTO
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ABIERTO
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE OUVERT
AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER, OFFEN
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R523.020.010 3/8”F 3/8”M 18bar/ 250PSI 10x17 20m/65ft 25
R523.025.010 3/8”F 3/8”M 18bar/ 250PSI 10x17 25m/80ft 25
R523.015.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 13x20 15m/50ft 25
R523.020.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 13x20 20m/65ft 25
R523.010.016 1/2”M 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 16x23 10m/32ft 25
R523.015.016 1/2”M 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 16x23 15m/50ft 25
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Water 40°C max/ Acqua 40°C max / Agua 40°C max /Eau 40°C maxi / Wasser 40°C max
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R525.020.038 3/8”F 3/8”M 60bar/ 840PSI 3/8” 20m/65ft 25
R525.020.012 1/2”M 1/2”M 60bar/ 840PSI 1/2” 20m/65ft 25
Oil / Olio / Aceite / Huile / Öl
Water 40°C max/ Acqua 40°C max / Agua 40°C max /Eau 40°C maxi / Wasser 40°C max
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R524.020.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 20bar/ 280PSI PU 13x18 20m/50ft 25
R524.025.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI PU 13x18 25m/80ft 25
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R526.020.014 1/4”F 1/4”M 400bar/ 5600PSI 1/4” 20m/65ft 25
R526.015.038 3/8”F 3/8”M 400bar/ 5600PSI 3/8” 15m/50ft 25
Grease / Grasso / Grasa / Graisse / FettOPTIONAL
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R527.020.038 3/8”F 3/8”M 400bar/ 5600PSI 3/8” blue 20m/65ft 25
R527.020.051 3/8”F 3/8”M 400bar/ 5600PSI 5/16” blue 20m/65ft 25
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R528.020.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 10bar/ 140PSI 13x21 blue 20m/65ft 25
R528.015.016 1/2”M 1/2”M 20bar/ 280PSI 16x24 blue 15m/50ft 25
Water 70°C max / Acqua 70°C max / Agua 70°C max / Eau 70°C maxi / Wasser 70°C max
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R529.020.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 10bar/ 140PSI 13x20 blue 20m/65ft 25
R529.025.016 1/2”M 1/2”M 10bar/ 140PSI 16x23 blue 15m/50ft 25
Water 90°C max / Acqua 90°C max / Agua 90°C max / Eau 90°C maxi / Wasser 90°C max
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R530.020.038 3/8”F 3/8”M 400bar/ 5600PSI 3/8” blue 20m/65ft 25
R530.020.051 3/8”F 3/8”M 400bar/ 5600PSI 5/16” blue 20m/65ft 25
R531.020.038 3/8”F 3/8”F 400bar/ 5600PSI 3/8” blue 20m/65ft 25
R531.020.051 3/8”F 3/8”F 400bar/ 5600PSI 5/16” blue 20m/65ft 25
Water 150°C max / Acqua 150°C max / Agua 150°C max / Eau 150°C maxi / Wasser 150°C max
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.124
sicoair line
OPEN DRUM AUTOMATIC HOSE REELS
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO APERTO
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ABIERTO
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE OUVERT
AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER, OFFEN
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R923.050.013 1/2”F 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 13x20 50 63
R923.050.016 1/2”F 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 16x24 50 67
R923.030.019 3/4”F 3/4”F 18bar/ 250PSI 19x27 30 53
R923.040.019 3/4”F 3/4”F 18bar/ 250PSI 19x27 40 65
R923.025.025 1”F 1”F 18bar/ 250PSI 25x34 25 56
R923.030.025 1”F 1”F 18bar/ 250PSI 25x34 30 66
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Water 40°C max/ Acqua 40°C max / Agua 40°C max /Eau 40°C maxi / Wasser 40°C max
OPEN DRUM AUTOMATIC HOSE REELS
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO APERTO
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ABIERTO
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE OUVERT
AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER, OFFEN
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R722.025.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 13x20 25 28
R722.020.016 1/2”M 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 16x23 20 29
R722.010.019 1” 3/4”F 18bar/ 250PSI 19x27 10 25
R722.015.019 1” 3/4”F 18bar/ 250PSI 19x27 15 27
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Water 40°C max/ Acqua 40°C max / Agua 40°C max /Eau 40°C maxi / Wasser 40°C max
OPEN DRUM AUTOMATIC HOSE REELS
AVVOLGITUBO AUTOMATICO APERTO
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO AUTOMÁTICO ABIERTO
ENROULEUR AUTOMATIQUE OUVERT
AUTOMATIK-SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER, OFFEN
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R823.025.013 1/2”F 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 13x20 25 43
R823.030.013 1/2”F 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 13x20 30 43
R823.020.019 3/4”F 1/2”M 18bar/ 250PSI 16x23 20 43
R823.015.025 1”F 3/4”F 18bar/ 250PSI 19x27 15 43
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Water 40°C max/ Acqua 40°C max / Agua 40°C max /Eau 40°C maxi / Wasser 40°C max
MANUAL HOSE REELS
AVVOLGITUBO MANUALE
ENROLLADOR DE TUBO MANUAL
ENROULEUR MANUEL
MANUELLER SCHLAUCHAUFROLLER
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R125.030.008 1/4”M 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 8x12 30m/100ft 8,4
R125.040.008 1/2”M 1/4”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 8x12 40m/130ft 9
R125.025.010 3/8”M 3/8”M 20bar/ 280PSI TPU 10x14 25m/80ft 8,4
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Max pressure Hose diam. Hose length (Kg)
R125.000.000 ø10 1/4”F 20bar/ 280PSI
8x12
10x14
40mt
25 mt
8,4
Air / Aria / Aire / Air / Luft
Without hose / Senza tubo / Sin tubo / Sans tube / Ohne Schlauch
OPTIONAL
OPTIONAL
OPTIONAL
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features. 125
hose reels
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORI
ACCESORIOS
ACCESSOIRES
ZUBEHÖR
Code Description (Kg)
R422.000.001
Revolving stand
Supporto girevole
Soporte giratorio
Support tournant
Drehbare Halterung
1,1
R534.000.001
Stainless steel revolving stand
Supporto girevole in inox
Soporte giratorio de acero inoxidable
Support tournant en inox
Drehbare Halterung aus Edelstahl
1,5
R523.000.001
Revolving stand
Supporto girevole
Soporte giratorio
Support tournant
Drehbare Halterung
2,9
R528.000.001
Stainless steel revolving stand
Supporto girevole in inox
Soporte giratorio de acero inoxidable
Support tournant en inox
Drehbare Halterung aus Edelstahl
2,9
R422.000.004
Fixing bracket
Controstaffa per fissaggio
Contra-abrazadera de fijación
Contre-bride pour fixation
Gegenbügel für Befestigungl
1,8
R523.000.003
Fixing bracket
Controstaffa per fissaggio
Contra-abrazadera de fijación
Contre-bride pour fixation
Gegenbügel für Befestigungl
1,6
For all models / Per tutti i modelli
Para todos los modelos /Pour tous les modèles / Für alle Modelle
CONNECTION HOSES
TUBI DI COLLEGAMENTO
TUBOS DE CONEXIÒN
TUBES DE RACCORDEMENT
VERBINDUNGSSCHLAUCHE
Code Inlet Outlet BSP Hose length (m) Hose weight (Kg) Hose reel
R422.000.003 3/8”F 3/8”M 0,5 0,20
R422.020.008
R523.025.008
R422.000.002 3/8”F 3/8”M 0,5 0,22
R422.010.010
R422.015.010
R523.020.010
R523.025.010
R523.000.002 1/2”M 1/2”M 0,5 0,36
R422.010.013
R523.015.013
R523.020.013
R523.000.004 1/2”M 1/2”M 0,5 0,38
R523.010.016
R523.015.016
R422.000.005 3/8”F 3/8”M 0,5 0,20 R422.025.010
R422.000.006 1/2”M 1/2”M 0,5 0,35
R524.020.013
R524.025.013
R422.000.007 3/8”F 3/8”M 0,5 0,35 R525.020.038
R422.000.008 1/2”M 1/2”M 0,5 0,48 R525.020.012
R422.000.010 1/4”M 1/4”M 0,5 0,30 R526.020.014
R422.000.015 3/8”F 3/8”F 0,5 0,45 R526.015.38
R422.000.016 3/8”F 3/8”F 0,5 0,43
R527.020.38
R527.020.051
R530.020.038
R530.020.051
R422.000.011 1/2”M 1/2”M 0,5 0,36
R534.010.013
R528.020.013
R422.000.012 1/2”M 1/2”M 0,5 0,38 R528.015.016
R422.000.013 1/2”M 1/2”M 1 0,46 R529.020.013
R422.000.014 1/2”M 1/2”M 1 0,50 R529.015.016
The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.126
sicoair line
APPLICATION EXAMPLES
ESEMPIO APPLICATIVO / EJEMPLOS APLICATIVOS
EXEMPLES D’APPLICATION / ANWENDUNGSBEISPIELE
Without Sicomat hose reel / Senza avvolgitubo Sicomat / Sin enrollador Sicomat
Sans enrouleur Sicomat / Ohne Schlauchaufroller Sicomat
With Sicomat hose reel / Con avvolgitubo Sicomat / Con enrollador Sicomat
Avec enrouleur Sicomat / Mit Schlauchaufroller Sicomat